

**TABLE OF CHANGES – INSTRUCTIONS**  
**Form I-601, Application for Waiver of Grounds of Inadmissibility**  
**OMB Number: 1615-0029**  
**07/31/2019**

**Reason for Revision: Public Charge Rule.**

Legend for Proposed Text:

- Black font = Current text
- Red font = Changes

Expires 07/31/2021

Edition Date 07/03/2019

Current Page Number and Section	Current Text	Proposed Text
<p><b>Pages 9-17,</b></p> <p><b>Reasons for Inadmissibility</b></p>	<p>[Page 16]</p> <p><b>Reasons for Inadmissibility</b></p> <p>...</p> <p><b>You Are an Applicant for Adjustment of Status Based on T Nonimmigrant Status</b></p> <p>If you are an applicant for adjustment of status based on T nonimmigrant status, you may obtain a waiver of almost any ground of inadmissibility listed in INA section 212(a) that was not previously waived in connection with your T Nonimmigrant Status.</p> <p>If you are inadmissible based on health-related grounds (INA section 212(a)(1)) or public-charge grounds (INA section 212(a)(4)), the waiver may be approved if granting the waiver is in the national interest.</p> <p>...</p>	<p>[Page 16]</p> <p><b>Reasons for Inadmissibility</b></p> <p>...</p> <p><b>You Are an Applicant for Adjustment of Status Based on T Nonimmigrant Status</b></p> <p>If you are an applicant for adjustment of status based on T nonimmigrant status, you may obtain a waiver of almost any ground of inadmissibility listed in INA section 212(a) that was not previously waived in connection with your T Nonimmigrant Status.</p> <p>If you are inadmissible based on health-related grounds (INA section <b>212(a)(1)</b>), <b>the</b> waiver may be approved if granting the waiver is in the national interest.</p> <p>...</p>